
PORTRAIT PHOTOGRAPHY

Portrait 
Session 
Fees

Kevanna Studios blocks 
a minimum of one hour 
for all sessions.

$50.00 
$75.003 to a max of 12

Couple or Individual 

Collector Prints

Collector Portraits are your standard table top size photographs that are suitable for gift giving and
displaying around your home and office. At Kevanna Fine Photography, collector prints come in 8x10, 
5x7, and 4x6. 

Location Sessions $125.00 
Mileage applied towards location sessions 30 minutes or 
more outside of city limits. $0.50 per KM

*

*

In Studio Sessions

First 
Collector Print$70.00 $65.00 $55.00 Each Additional 

Collector Print
Second 
Collector Print 

388 Wellington Street East, SSM Ontario, P6A 2L9 705.759.8532
kevannastudios@gmail.com www.kevanna.com



Albums

Our Canadian made flush mount albums are a perfect way to preserve many images when you just 
can’t pick a few.
Our base albums include 5 spreads.

Size Base Album Additional Spreads

Wall Portrait Packages

6 collector prints plus one wall portrait (up to 6 poses). Add $100.00 for a canvas finish.

8x8

10x10

$685.00

$800.00

$45.00

$48.00

388 Wellington Street East, SSM Ontario, P6A 2L9 705.759.8532
kevannastudios@gmail.com www.kevanna.com

$400.00 11x14 $585.00 16x20 $660.00 20x24 $700.00 24x30 $795.00 30x40

Wall Portraits

You can display wall portraits in many ways. They can hang individually to create a central focus in 
your room or can be used as an anchor point in a grouping. Depending on how you wish to display, 
the size of the wall will determine the finished size of the photography. We will help and advise you on 
the best size photograph for your space.

PrintSize Canvas* Framed Canvas

11x14

16x20

20x24

24x30

30x40

$125.00

$295.00

$375.00

$425.00

$525.00

$175.00

$395.00

$475.00

$525.00

$625.00

$225.00

$470.00

$575.00

$625.00

$725.00

Black Float Frame

*Art Canvas photographs are portraits applied to a stretched artist’s canvas. They pick up the canvas texture, creating an additional art 
appeal. Humidity affects canvas portraits and canvas naturally tends to bow like a real painting at times. This is a normal occurrence which 
you should be prepared for.

Custom Framing

Kevanna Fine Photography offers full custom framing with over 250 frame samples to choose from 
and a full line of mat samples. With our wide selection and framing expertise, we are confident that 
we can meet all your framing needs. 



Our Promise to You

If you are unhappy with your portrait for any reason, you can receive a full refund at our office, or you 
may arrange for another sitting. 

Thank you for taking the time to go over our photography price brochure. 
If you have any questions or need to book an appointment, please do not 

hesitate to call. You can reach us by phone or email. 

Social Media Files

Our gift to our clients! These low resolution files are only available from ordered images at no 
additional fee, suitable for social media sharing. 

388 Wellington Street East, SSM Ontario, P6A 2L9 705.759.8532

Studio Office Hours: Tuesday - Friday 10:00am to 5:00pm
Evenings and Weekends by appointment

kevannastudios@gmail.com www.kevanna.com

Special Moments Cards

Kevanna’s special moments cards are all custom designed for any occasion. For birth 
announcements, first communions, baptisms, anniversaries, graduations, and Christmas. 

$5.00 each.  Minimum order of 12.

Plaque Collections

These are contemporary plaque mounted wall displays that look good in any room. They are typically 
a series of images that complement each other, or tell a story. We will help you choose the images 
that flow well together and discuss appropriate background colour and border options.

Approximate Finished Size

3 - 4x6

3 - 5x7

4 - 5x7

2 - 5x7 & 1 - 8x10

$190.00

$230.00

$255.00

$255.00

6x22

9x31

7x33

12x30


