# **PORTRAIT PHOTOGRAPHY**

#### Portrait Session Fees

Kevanna Studios blocks a minimum of one hour for all sessions.

#### In Studio Sessions

\$50.00 Couple or Individual \$75.00 3 to a max of 12

## Location Sessions \$125.00\*

\*Mileage applied towards location sessions 30 minutes or more outside of city limits. \$0.50 per KM



#### **Collector Prints**

Collector Portraits are your standard table top size photographs that are suitable for gift giving and displaying around your home and office. At Kevanna Fine Photography, collector prints come in 8x10, 5x7, and 4x6.



\$65.00 Second Collector Print

Each Additional \$55.00 Collector Print



388 Wellington Street East, SSM Ontario, P6A 2L9 705.759.8532 kevannastudios@gmail.com www.kevanna.com

### Wall Portraits

You can display wall portraits in many ways. They can hang individually to create a central focus in your room or can be used as an anchor point in a grouping. Depending on how you wish to display, the size of the wall will determine the finished size of the photography. We will help and advise you on the best size photograph for your space.

Size	Print	Canvas*	Framed Canvas Black Float Frame
11x14	\$125.00	\$175.00	\$225.00
16x20	\$295.00	\$395.00	\$470.00
20x24	\$375.00	\$475.00	\$575.00
24x30	\$425.00	\$525.00	\$625.00
30x40	\$525.00	\$625.00	\$725.00

\*Art Canvas photographs are portraits applied to a stretched artist's canvas. They pick up the canvas texture, creating an additional art appeal. Humidity affects canvas portraits and canvas naturally tends to bow like a real painting at times. This is a normal occurrence which you should be prepared for.

#### Wall Portrait Packages

6 collector prints plus one wall portrait (up to 6 poses). Add \$100.00 for a canvas finish.

<b>\$400.00</b> 11x14	<b>\$585.00</b> 16x20	<b>\$660.00</b> 20x24	<b>\$700.00</b> 24x30	<b>\$795.00</b> 30x40
-----------------------	-----------------------	-----------------------	-----------------------	-----------------------

#### Albums

Our Canadian made flush mount albums are a perfect way to preserve many images when you just can't pick a few.

Our base albums include 5 spreads.

Size	Base Album	Additional Spreads	
8x8	\$685.00	\$45.00	
10x10	\$800.00	\$48.00	

#### **Custom Framing**

Kevanna Fine Photography offers full custom framing with over 250 frame samples to choose from and a full line of mat samples. With our wide selection and framing expertise, we are confident that we can meet all your framing needs.



388 Wellington Street East, SSM Ontario, P6A 2L9 705.759.8532 kevannastudios@gmail.com www.kevanna.com

#### **Plaque Collections**

These are contemporary plaque mounted wall displays that look good in any room. They are typically a series of images that complement each other, or tell a story. We will help you choose the images that flow well together and discuss appropriate background colour and border options.

#### Approximate Finished Size

3 - 4x6	\$190.00	6x22
3 - 5x7	\$230.00	9x31
4 - 5x7	\$255.00	7x33
2 - 5x7 & 1 - 8x10	\$255.00	12x30

#### **Special Moments Cards**

Kevanna's special moments cards are all custom designed for any occasion. For birth announcements, first communions, baptisms, anniversaries, graduations, and Christmas.

**\$5.00 each.** Minimum order of 12.

#### **Social Media Files**

Our gift to our clients! These low resolution files are only available from ordered images at no additional fee, suitable for social media sharing.

#### Our Promise to You

If you are unhappy with your portrait for any reason, you can receive a full refund at our office, or you may arrange for another sitting.

Thank you for taking the time to go over our photography price brochure. If you have any questions or need to book an appointment, please do not hesitate to call. You can reach us by phone or email.



388 Wellington Street East, SSM Ontario, P6A 2L9 705.759.8532 Studio Office Hours: Tuesday - Friday 10:00am to 5:00pm

Evenings and Weekends by appointment

kevannastudios@gmail.com www.kevanna.com